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SPRATTO TIMOTHY B & BROOKE M
96235 OCEAN BREEZE DR
FERNANDINA BEACH, FL 32034

00-00-30-0741-0111-0000
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RIVERSIDE HOMES OF NO
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2138/1563 8/03/2017 SW U V 30 120,000

GRANTOR:
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B1904207 SWIM POOL 90,000 04/25/2019

B1802635 CO ISSUED 0 03/13/2018

B1707381 NEW CONSTR 405,374 08/15/2017

2019HX Base Yr

96235 OCEAN BREEZE DR, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 10 ABOVE AVG 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 60
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 40
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 3.5 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1.5 1.5 100
Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 04 Quality Level 04

0500 01 3,723 111.3210 175.89 654,838 2018 2018 0 0 0 2.50 97.50

1 SFR CUST – 100% - 2019 Heated Area: 3245

BAS 2,129 100 2018 2,129 365,108

FGR 448 55 2018 246 42,187

FOP 69 30 2018 21 3,602

FSP 180 40 2019 72 12,347

FST 252 55 2018 139 23,838

FUS 1,116 100 2018 1,116 191,386

4,194 3,723 638,467

BAS=[YR=2018] W4 N11 W13 FSP=[YR=2019] W18 S10 E18 N10$ S10
W18 N10 W15 S61 FST=[YR=2018] S12 E21 N12 W21$ E21 N9
FOP=[YR=2018] E9 FGR=[YR=2018] S4 E20 N23 W14 S2 W6 S17$ N8
W6 S1  D5 L5  D2 R2 $  U2 L2  U5 R5  N1 E6 N9 E6 N2 E14 N22$
PTR= E15 FUS=[YR=2018] E33 S26 E1  D5 L5  W8 S8 W4 N4 W17
N35$ W15$.
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1 0855 CONC PAVER 0 100 0 0 1,004.00 SF 7.00 7.00 100 2018 2018 3 97 6,817

2 0855 CONC PAVER 0 100 0 0 108.00 SF 7.00 7.00 100 2018 2018 3 97 733

3 0462 ST/AL FNC 0 100 0 0 1,032.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 2019 2019 3 87 8,978

4 0861 POOL GUNIT 0 100 0 0 467.00 SF 85.00 85.00 100 2019 2019 3 87 34,535

5 0855 CONC PAVER 0 100 0 0 884.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 2019 2019 3 97 8,575

6 0871 POOL HTR R 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 2019 2019 3 82 1,640

61,278

1 000100 C RES 100 PUD 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 300,000.00 300,000.00 300,000


